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I M P O R T S O F C A N A D A . 

17.—Imports of Canada from All Countries in quantities and values by classes 
entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1910-1914—con. 

Principal articles by 
classes. 

VALUES. 

1910. 1911. 1912. 1913. 

II. Animals and their pro­
duce—con. 

Fur skins, wholly or par­
t ial ly dressed 

Grease and degras 
Grease, rough 

Hair, cleaned or uncleaned 
Hair , horse 
Ha t t e r s ' furs 
Hides and skins, raw 
Honey 
Milk, condensed 
Milk and cream, f r e s h . . . . 
Oils, animal 
Provisions, viz.— 

But ter 
Cheese 
Lard and lard com­

pound, etc I 
Meats , viz.— I 

Bacon and hams, I 
shoulders and s ides . . 

Beef, salted 
Beef, fresh 

i 

Canned meats and can­
ned poultry and game.! 

Extracts of meats , fluid: 

beef, etc 
Mut ton and lamb, fresh. 
Pork 
Poultry and game 
Other meats 

Tota l meats 
Rennet 
Sausage casings 
Silk, raw, etc 
Wax, bees' 
Wool 
Other articles 

1,031,876 
107,167 
668,959 

83,519 
102,361 
75,252 

7,997,312 
29,399 
18,569 

22,540 

92,934 
145,714 

1,437,555 

817,345 
75,864 

72,714 

111,684 

165,749 
930,894 

61,015 
192,636 

2,427,901 
58,351 

112,988 
408,114 

19,473 
1,587,175 

303,453 

III. Fisheries produce, 
totals. 1,772,705 

Anchovies and sardines. .] 231,164 
Cod, haddock, ling and 

pollock, all kinds 557,499 
Halibut 57,731 
Herring 183,324 
Lobsters , 30,789 
Mackerel 783 

963,111 
113,189 
850,987 

161,996 
100,409 
89,733 

7,936,115 
33,342 
12,604 

35,654 

296,303 
171,269 

1,146,784 

834,685 
78,930 

172,544 

152,870 

204,902 
753,833 
68,127 
315,228 

2,581,119 
74,054 
138,475 
430,337 
22,752 

1,496,520 
235,018 

1,995,091 

316,430 

495,833 
83,962 
197,454 
52,810 
3,502 

976,247 
134,286 
804,054 

134,369 
123,318 
137,743 

8,724,735 
40,622 
9,981 

38,895 

1,016,418 
178,811 

858,257 

1,476,473 
115,075 

291,583 

291,074 

299,621 
485,560 
212,639 
525,039 

3,697,C64 
52,195 
165,857 
419,357 
34,931 

1,555,395 
240,788 

2,409,618 

288,737 

786,045 
115,690 
248,616 
46,005 
1,385 

1,362,825 
111,447 
895,957 

114,048 
168,879 
115,867 

13,305,471 
66,871 
21,171 

64,840 

2,081,989 
302,153 

1,520,450 

1,946,278 
69,057 
57,712 

393,174 

327,173 

543,779 
1,026,277 
402,634 
572,589 

5,338,673 
66,392 
162,474 
354,147 
36,255 

2,063,028 
290,080 

2,674,776 

434,844 

691,571 
131,905 
234,827 
3,564 
4,642 


